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Credit Card Protector Sleeve  Order Form
Quantity
Unit Price
Amount
Sub-total
Grand Total
KY 6% Sales Tax
Payment
Data on this form is encrypted for your protection.
Shipping
Setup Charge
$50.00
Price Incudes RFID blocker sleeve with full color imprint.  Art/Color Change: $50 per change No Charge for PMS Color Match 
Send 600 DPI files or Vector artwork as EPS, TIFF, AI, PDF file 
to productsandservices@kybanks.com. Convert all fonts to outline.
Qty
Per Sleeve
Shipping
250-499
.65
$20
500-999
.60
20
1000-2499
.55
25
2500+
.50
25
Steps for secure form submission:
1. Save the form.
2. Complete the form.
2. Use Submit button below.
3. After receiving the success message, 
close the form, responding no to save.
4. Delete form from your PC.
Kentucky Bankers Association | 600 West Main Street | Louisville, KY 40202 800.392.4045 | Fax 502.584.6390 
www.kybanks.com
Contact: Selina Parrish sparrish@kybanks.com 502.736.1282
Adobe LiveCycle Designer Template
Order Form
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